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              WeEn Semiconductors BT168GWF,115
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  WeEn Semiconductors
                

 Package
 SOT-223-3

 Description
 
                 SOT-223-3  TRIACs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.111
                      	$ 0.56
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0909
                      	$ 4.55
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0809
                      	$ 12.14
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0733
                      	$ 73.30
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0673
                      	$ 134.60
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0643
                      	$ 321.50



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  